UN= 100-240Vac
IN= 85mA max.
λ = 0.37C-0.65C
fN= 50-60Hz
ta= -20°C - +50°C
Urange= 2.7-9.5Vdc
Irated= 350mA const.
Prated= 1-3.3W

Lifetime
Lebensdauer 100.000 h 50.000 h
Ordering information
Bestellinformationen
Type
Typ
Packing unit carton
Verpackungseinheit
Karton
Gross weigh carton
Bruttogewicht Karton
Net weight carton
Nettogewicht Karton
Dimension carton
L x W x H
Abmessungen Karton
B x T x H
LSC4W200LRP UNI
100 pcs / Stk. 5.9 kg 5.2 kg 240 x 190 x 185 mm
LSC4W350LRP UNI
LSC4W500LRP UNI
LSC4W700LRP UNI
According to the nominal operating conditions listed in the datasheet and a failure rate of less 10 %.
Entsprechend der im Datenblatt aufgeführten Nennbedingungen und einer Ausfallrate von kleiner 10 %.
Technical changes reserved
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Q4/2022 - V 2.5